FIBOX

Enclosing innovations

Product card: MP 0907

Product nbr:
Description:

i %‘ i Remarks:
Unit:

Sample photo

Product group:
EAN:
SSTL number:

Electric No. Sweden:

ETIM:

5518060

Mounting plate, for
enclosures:

95x65x60
10
PCS

6418074011350
3425114
5518060

Mounting plate for
distribution board

Dimensions:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):

Length (inch):
Width (inch):

60.0
44.0

2.4
1.7




