

## Product card: MP 0907

		Product nbr:	5518060
		Description:	Mounting plate, for enclosures:
-		Remarks:	95x65x60
1		Package:	10
-		Unit:	PCS
		Product group:	
		EAN:	6418074011350
		SSTL number:	3425114
Sample photo		Electric No. Sweden:	5518060
		ETIM:	Mounting plate for distribution board
Dimensions:			
Length (mm):	60.0		
Width (mm):	44.0		
Length (inch):	2.4		
Width (inch):	1.7		